Programmable USB Type-C PD
Controller
 Hynetek Semiconductor Co., Ltd. HUSB311
©2022 Hynetek Semiconductor Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
Rev. 2.6
FEATURES
 Dual-Role Port PD Compatible

HUSB311 DATA SHEET
©2022 Hynetek Semiconductor Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. Page 26 of 28
ORDERING GUIDE
Model
Temperature
Range
Default Role Default I2C
Address
Package
Option
Shipping
Option
HUSB311_BLA -40 °C -125 °C SINK 0x4E QFN-14L Tape and Reel, 3k
HUSB311_ACC -40 °C -125 °C SINK 0x4E WLCSP-9B Tape and Reel, 3k
HUSB311_DCC -40 °C -125 °C SINK 0x3E WLCSP-9B Tape and Reel, 3k
HUSB311_ELA -40 °C -125 °C SINK 0x3E QFN-14L Tape and Reel, 3k
DATA SHEET HUSB311
©2022 Hynetek Semiconductor Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. Page 27 of 28
TAPE AND REEL INFORMATION
P1
Cavity
B0
W
K0
Q1 Q2
Q3 Q4
Q1 Q2
Q3 Q4
Q1 Q2
Q3 Q4
Q1 Q2
Q3 Q4
Sprocket Holes
User Direction of Feed
Pocket Quadrants
DIMENSIONS AND PIN1 ORIENTATION
Device Package Type
D0
(mm)
W1
(mm)
A0
(mm)
B0
(mm)
K0
(mm)
P1
(mm)
P2
(mm)
W
(mm)
Pin1
Quadrant
Quantity
HUSB311_ACC
HUSB311_DCC
WLCSP1.355X1.405-9B 179.00 9.00 1.52 1.52 0.78 4.00 4.00 8.00 Q1 3000
HUSB311_BLA
HUSB311_ELA
QFN2.5X2.5-14L 180.00 12.80 2.75 2.75 0.85 4.00 4.00 12.00 Q1 3000
All dimensions are nominal
P2
QUADRANT ASSIGNMENTS FOR PIN 1 ORIENTATION IN TAPE
TAPE DIMENSIONS
REEL DIMENSIONS
D0
W1